

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd	On	Old	Bill	
Name of work	Repair of	Road from			
	REO Road	to	Belgaum		
Name of Agency	Public	Construction			
	Sluam				
Agg. No.	13/	2020-21			
Date of start	03.03.2020				
Date of completion	02.03.2020				
Agreement Amount	34453087.00				
	48,57,555.00				

Actual Date of completion - 31.10.2020

RECORD ENTRY

1) Const. of Subgrade & E/
Shoulder - do - all comp.

$$2 \times 4 \times 30 \times 1.20 \times 0.34 = 97.92 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 30 \times 1.25 \times 0.30 = 22.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 1.10 \times 0.32 = 63.36 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 30 \times 1.20 \times 0.34 = 97.92 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 30 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.20 \times 0.30 = 108.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 30 \times 0.20 \times 0.30 = 14.40 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 0.50 \times 0.36 = 21.60 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conte of an
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1/1) Providing clearing and grubbing road - do all comp.					
QVTMB P-⑧ = 0.507 Hec.					
② R. 49496.70/Hec. = R. 25095.					
2/4) Providing, laying & spreading W.B.M. Gr-11 - do all comp.					
QVTMB P-⑧ = 72.549 M ²					
② R. 434793/72 = R. 5,15,438.00					
3/5) Providing and applying primer coat - do all comp.					
QVTMB P-⑧ = 967.30 M ²					
② R. 41.79/M ² = R. 40,424.00					
4/6) Providing and applying tack coat - do all comp.					
QVTMB P-⑧ = 1081.0575 M ²					
② R. 14.17/M ² = R. 1,49,650.00					
5/7) Providing, laying, rolling Bituminous - do all comp.					
QVTMB P-⑧ = 967.32 M ²					
② R. 219.60/M ² = R. 2,12,423.00					

CO = R. 7,43,030.00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			⑥ F. = R	7.43	0.30-00
6/8) Providing and laying					
SDBC - do all comp.					
QVTMB P-⑧ =					237.8442 m ³
② Rs. 11034.18/m ³					= Rs. 26,26,490.00
7/8) Providing and laying for					
applied road marking to all comp.					
QVTMB P-⑨ =					506.60 m ²
② Rs. 735.40/m ²					= Rs. 3,72,554.00

8/17) Providing and fixing logs					
Maintenance board - do all					
QVTMB P-⑩ =					2 Nos.
② Rs. 9414.58/No.					= Rs. 18,829.00

9/2) Comp. of subgrade & E/					
Shoulder - do all comp.					
QVTMB P-⑪ =					1519.80 m ³
② Rs. 151.31/m ³					= Rs. 2,29,961.00

10/1) Providing km stone - do					
- do all comp.					
QVTMB P-⑫ =					4 Nos.
② Rs. 2482.03/No.					= Rs. 9928.00

C.O. = Rs. 40,20,792.00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = Rs.	40,20,792.00	
12/ix) Providing 200 mm stone do all comp.					
QVTMB P-12 =			10.00 Nos.		
@ Rs. 652.50/Nos. =			Rs. 6525.00		
12/x) Providing 600 mm equalateral triangular board do all comp.					
QVTMB P-12 =			8 Nos.		
@ Rs. 3397.00/Nos. =			Rs. 27,176.00		
12/xii) Providing 600 mm circular board do all comp.					
QVTMB P-12 =			3 Nos.		
@ Rs. 3536.06/Nos. =			Rs. 10608.00		
12/xiii) Providing 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board do all comp.					
QVTMB P-13 =			5.0 Nos.		
@ Rs. 3420.70/Nos. =			Rs. 17,104.00		
12/xiv) Providing Boundary Pillar/ Guard post do all comp.					
QVTMB P-13 =			30.0 Nos.		
@ Rs. 514.12/Nos. =			Rs. 15,424.00		

C.O. = Rs. 40,97,629.00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R.T. = R.T.	10.97	629.00
18/17) Planting of trees and their maintenance - do all comp.					
QV TMB P- (12) = 123.0 Nos.					
@ Rs. 500.00 / Nos. = Rs.				98,437.00	
18/18) Providing Brick masonry in parapet - do all comp.					
QV TMB P- (13) = 11.52 m ²					
@ Rs. 5549.80 / m ² = Rs.				63,922.00	

18/19) Plastering with cement mortar - do all comp.					
QV TMB P- (14) = 80.64 m ²					
@ Rs. 182.90 / m ² = Rs.				14,749.00	
18/20) Painting two coats on new concrete - do all comp.					
QV TMB P- (14) = 234.24 m ²					
@ Rs. 95.64 / m ² = Rs.				22,403.00	
				= Rs.	42,971,140.00
Add GST 12 % = Rs.				5,15,657.00	
Add L.P.S.S 1 % = Rs.				42,971.00	
				C.O. = Rs.	48,55,768.00